Kent Handyman
SErvice
07044 7E|2 E[I4

www.KentHandy manService.co.uk

From:

Kent Handyman Service

Website : www.kenthandymanservice.co.uk
Email : info@kenthandymanservice.co.uk
Tel : 07544 792604

Company Number 10134263

Waste Carrier License - CBDU208239

To:

Kipps Backpackers

40 Nunnery Fields
Canterbury

CT1 3T

01227786121
kippshostel@gmail.com

Hrs/Qty Service

1 Bathroom 1.8m x 1.6m
Remove all wall cladding and replace with
new white tongue and groove upvc
cladding.
Replace bath tub mixer shower taps
Replace basin taps
Dispose of all rubbish

1 Shower Room
Remove all wall cladding and replace with
new white tongue and groove upvc
cladding.
Remove and replace shower with 1100 x
750 shower enclosure with bi fold door
and low level tray
Supply and install new chrome shower
thermostat mixer and riser.
Remove and cap radiator
Remove and replace lino
Dispose of all rubbish

Website : www.KentHandymanService.co.uk | Email :

Invoice

Invoice Number KHS-0416
Invoice Date = 03/04/2019
Due Date @ 10/04/2019

Total Due £3,474.00

Rate/Price Adjust  Sub Total
£1,295.00 0%  £1,295.00
£1,795.00 0%  £1,795.00

info@kenthandymanservice.co.uk |

Holly End, The Street, Worth, Kent, CT14 ODF | Company Number 10134263
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www.KentHandy manService.co.uk

Hrs/Qty
1

Service

Walk In Shower

Remove and replace shower with a half
and half walk in shower enclosure 1300 x
800 and low level tray

Repair any tiles where required

Dispose of all rubbish

Shower Room Radiator

Remove old radiator

Drain down system

Supply and install new chrome towel rail
radiator

Re fill and bleed system

Bath Panel
Supply and install new bath panel for
downstairs bathroom

Shower screen
Install shower screen (supplied by
customer)

Sofas
Dispose of 2 sofas

Paint Stripper
Supply 2 bottles of paints stripper

Bank Details For Payments

Kent Handyman Service
Sort Code : 09-01-28

Website : www.KentHandymanService.co.uk | Email :

Rate/Price

£1,175.00

£225.00

£75.00

£35.00

£60.00

£14.00

Sub Total
VAT
Paid

Total Due

Adjust
0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0.00%

Invoice

Sub Total

£1,175.00

£225.00

£75.00

£35.00

£60.00

£14.00

£4,674.00
£0.00
-£1,200.00

£3,474.00

info@kenthandymanservice.co.uk |

Holly End, The Street, Worth, Kent, CT14 ODF | Company Number 10134263
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Kent Handyman 2 Invoice

SEFVICE
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www.KentHandymanService.co.uk

Account Number : 98449489

Website : www.KentHandymanService.co.uk | Email : info@kenthandymanservice.co.uk |
Holly End, The Street, Worth, Kent, CT14 ODF | Company Number 10134263
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