

From:

Kent Handyman Service

Website: www.kenthandymanservice.co.uk Email: info@kenthandymanservice.co.uk

Tel: 07544 792604

Company Number 10134263

Waste Carrier License - CBDU208239

Total Due	£3,474.00
Due Date	10/04/2019
Invoice Date	03/04/2019
Invoice Number	KHS-0416

To:

Kipps Backpackers 40 Nunnery Fields Canterbury CT1 3JT 01227786121

kippshostel@gmail.com

Hrs/Qty	Service	Rate/Price	Adjust	Sub Total
1	Bathroom 1.8m x 1.6m Remove all wall cladding and replace with new white tongue and groove upvc cladding. Replace bath tub mixer shower taps Replace basin taps Dispose of all rubbish	£1,295.00	0%	£1,295.00
1	Shower Room Remove all wall cladding and replace with new white tongue and groove upvc cladding. Remove and replace shower with 1100 x 750 shower enclosure with bi fold door and low level tray Supply and install new chrome shower thermostat mixer and riser. Remove and cap radiator Remove and replace lino Dispose of all rubbish	£1,795.00	0%	£1,795.00



www.KentHandymanService.co.uk

Hrs/Qty	Service	Rate/Price	Adjust	Sub Total
1	Walk In Shower Remove and replace shower with a half and half walk in shower enclosure 1300 x 800 and low level tray Repair any tiles where required Dispose of all rubbish	£1,175.00	0%	£1,175.00
1	Shower Room Radiator Remove old radiator Drain down system Supply and install new chrome towel rail radiator Re fill and bleed system	£225.00	0%	£225.00
1	Bath Panel Supply and install new bath panel for downstairs bathroom	£75.00	0%	£75.00
1	Shower screen Install shower screen (supplied by customer)	£35.00	0%	£35.00
1	Sofas Dispose of 2 sofas	£60.00	0%	£60.00
1	Paint Stripper Supply 2 bottles of paints stripper	£14.00	0.00%	£14.00

VAT	£0.00	
Paid	-£1,200.00	
Total Due	£3,474.00	

Bank Details For Payments

Kent Handyman Service Sort Code: 09-01-28

Website: www.KentHandymanService.co.uk | Email: info@kenthandymanservice.co.uk | Holly End, The Street, Worth, Kent, CT14 0DF | Company Number 10134263





Account Number : 98449489		